

Plaited Yeast Cake Mix Box, 3 diff. sorts (Item no. 1937)

**butter-hazel nut**

**Ingredients**

WHEAT FLOUR, water, sugar, HAZELNUTS (13%), WHOLE EGG, BUTTER (5,5%), yeast,  
WHOLE MILK POWDER, salt, WHOLE EGG powder  
May contain: SESAME

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS,  
NUTS AND -PRODUCTS

Plaited Yeast Cake Mix Box, 3 diff. sorts (Item no. 1937)

**butter-poppy**

**Ingredients**

WHEAT FLOUR, sugar, poppy (13%), water, BUTTER (7,5%), WHOLE EGG, yeast, WHOLE MILK POWDER, DURUM SEMOLINA, salt, WHOLE EGG powder  
May contain: SESAME

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

**Plaited Yeast Cake Mix Box, 3 diff. sorts (Item no. 1937)**

**butter-fresh cheese**

**Ingredients**

WHEAT FLOUR, QUARG preparation (22%)(FRESH CHEESE (with fat content of 40%), DAIRY CREAM), sugar, BUTTER (7,6%), WHOLE EGG, sultana, yeast, WHOLE MILK POWDER, water, potato flakes, WHEAT STARCH, WHOLE EGG powder, salt, natural lemon aroma, with other natural flavors

May contain: SESAME

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS